  "ALPEN" SDS MAX HAMMER DRILLS & DOWEL DRILLS  - Austria
NO. S 94-9    "ALPEN" WOOD DOWEL DRILL
NO. S 94-7
Range of Application:
High efficiency drill for
heavy-duty SDS hammer drilling
of natural stone, concrete, brick
etc.
Concrete  Natural
                 Stone
Packing : 1 pc
Packing :   3.0 - 13.0 mm (10 pcs/box)
               14.0 - 20.0 mm (  8 pcs/box)
247
"ALPEN" SDS MAX (5 GROOVE) SHANK
HAMMER DRILL BIT
Range of Application:
For drilling in soft and hard wood, in
chipboards, fibreboards, for drilling
dowel holes.
Natural   Flooring
 Wood     Timbers
Reinforced  Granite
Concrete
Item No. Dia. Size Overall Lgth Twisted Lgth Price
(mm) (mm) (mm) (pc)
  094-09-WD03 3.0 61 33
  094-09-WD04 4.0 75 43
  094-09-WD05 5.0 86 52
  094-09-WD06 6.0 93 57
  094-09-WD07 7.0 109 69
  094-09-WD08 8.0 117 75
  094-09-WD09 9.0 125 81
  094-09-WD10 10.0 133 87
  094-09-WD11 11.0 142 84
  094-09-WD12 12.0 151 101
  094-09-WD13 13.0 151 101
  094-09-WD14 14.0 160 108
  094-09-WD15 15.0 169 114
  094-09-WD16 16.0 178 120
  094-09-WD18 18.0 178 120
  094-09-WD20 20.0 178 120
Item No. Dia. Size Overall Lgth Twisted Lgth Price
(mm) (mm) (mm) (pc)
  094-07-M120 12 340 200
  094-07-M120L 12 540 400
  094-07-M140 14 340 200
  094-07-M140L 14 540 400
  094-07-M150 15 340 200
  094-07-M150L 15 540 400
  094-07-M160 16 340 200
  094-07-M160L 16 540 400
  094-07-M180 18 340 200
  094-07-M180L 18 540 400
  094-07-M190 19 340 200
  094-07-M190L 19 540 400
  094-07-M200 20 320 200
  094-07-M200L 20 520 400
  094-07-M220 22 320 200
  094-07-M220L 22 520 400
  094-07-M250 25 320 200
  094-07-M250L 25 520 400
  094-07-M280 28 370 250
  094-07-M280L 28 570 450
  094-07-M300 30 370 250
  094-07-M300L 30 570 450
  094-07-M320 32 370 250
  094-07-M320L 32 520 400
  094-07-M350 35 370 250
  094-07-M350L 35 570 450
  094-07-M380 38 370 250
  094-07-M380L 38 570 450
  094-07-M400 40 370 250
  094-07-M400L 40 520 400